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FLORIDA SEATING INC
888-818-4480 | SALES@FLORIDASEATING.COM
6120 MEARS COURT CLEARWATER, FL 33760

VERO BEACH 2-
SEAT SOFA

Construction

Overall Height (in)
Overall Width (in)
Overall Depth (in)
Seat Height (in)
Seat Width (in)
Seat Depth (in)
Arm Height (in)
Weight (lb)

C.0.M. Non-Repeat (yd)
Stackable
Assembly

Quick Ship color
Options

Powder coated aluminum frame / Strap back /
Custom made cushions

31
59
34
18
53
20
24

46

Ul

No
No assembly required

Anthracite frame / Carbon strap / Custom
Sunbrella cushion

certified

WBENE
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https://www.google.com/maps/dir/27.9046726,-82.7192303/Florida+Seating,+6120+Mears+Ct,+Clearwater,+FL+33760/@27.9050427,-82.722038,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m18!1m7!3m6!1s0x88c2e54480f5d4e7:0x4bba7e09d289db70!2sFlorida+Seating!8m2!3d27.9050027!4d-82.7193506!16s%2Fg%2F1tmklrzr!4m9!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x88c2e54480f5d4e7:0x4bba7e09d289db70!2m2!1d-82.7193504!2d27.9051299!3e0?entry=ttu
https://floridaseating.hosted-by-files.com/COMMON/Certificates/WBENC-Certificate.pdf

